
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
12 
72 
79 
55 

121 
73 
30 
25 

420 
74 
21 
34 
6 

77 
64 
94 

210 
9 

222 
1 

20 
111 
96 
69 
22 

216 
811 
223 
17 

323 
58 

113 
66 
56 

521 
118 

0 
53 
82 
84 
3 

27 
43 

117 
14 

Class 
P1 
P1 
GT3 
GT3 
P2 
P2 
P3 
P2 
GT4 
P3 
GT4 
P3 
P3 
P3 
GT4L 
GT4L 
P4 
P4 
P4 
PN1A 
P4 
TN1A 
GT4L 
GT4L 
TN1A 
TN1A 
TN1A 
TN2 
TN1A 
TN1A 
PN1A 
TN1A 
TN1A 
TN1 
TN1 
TN1A 
TN1 
TN1A 
TN1 
TNC 
TN2 
TN1.4/TN1 
TN1 
TN1.4 
TN1 

Name 
J.KRAUCHER/A.PIEDADE JR /M.VIANNA/E.PADRON 

CARLOS/Y.ANTUNES/P.MALDI/ M.CAMPAGNOLO 

R.NAPPI/HELLMEISTER /L.VACCARI/A.AULER 

M.VISCONDE/R.MAURICIO/ M.MULLER 

JINDRA KRAUCHER/ALDO PIEDADE JR 

BLEY JR/P.QUEIROLO/G.GHIZO/ COSTA JR/E.SOUZA/L.TOTTI 

C.PACIELLO/R.CONTI/L.GUERRA /O.MUYTJENS 

NEY/NEYZINHO FAUSTINI /I.TAQUES 

M.NJAM/R.GUERRA/W.MARCEL /A.FELIPE 

R.FURQUIM/T.SOARES /S.MARTINEZ/L.MAROTTA 

J.QUARTIERO/D.DIRANI/L.LANDI /B.GRESSE 

M.MARCONDES/M.MAURO /F.CARBONE/P.TOTARO 

C.LACERDA/G.ALMEIDA /M.KERN/H.GUERRA JR 

EDRAS/ESDRAS/JUARES SOARES 

K.CAMELO/H.VISCONDE /E.VISCONDE/P.SOUZA 

CLÁUDIO/GUSTAVO KIRYL A/J.CORDOVA 

P. DE CARLI Fo/P. DE CARLI /M.PAVANELY/G.CAMPOS/W.NETTO 

R.BIANCHINI/E.PINHEIRO /B.PINHEIRO 

CARLOS/GABRIEL VALLONE /R.DALPONT 

R.BONORA/FINOTTI /C.MARTINS/D.VIANNA/I.TAQUES 

J.SELMER/P.SELMER 

E.TEIXEIRA/V.LIRA/I.DELFINO /SANTIAGO/A.MENINI 

M.SERVIDONE/L.MONTEIRO /A.MACIEL/E.SALA 

R.POCINHA/R.MARTIN/LE MANS /C.FONSECA/S.TURVEY 

BRAGA/HOERLLE/WECK/ F.ALMEIDA/PESSATO 

SAVIO/R.PARENTE/D.DINI 

M.ARIAS/C.FONSECA /L.VENTURA/L.JOSE/P.SERATA 

L.SÉRGIO/M.MOTTA/R.FERRAZ 

O.CAMARCIO/V.SALVA/R.KASAI/ 

F.MARTINS/D.GONÇALVES /O.KUSANO/A.CASTRO JR 

D.TEIXEIRA/D.NETO/AMAURI 

ESTEVÃO/R.DUDU/D.SOARES 

M.TANURE/T.REGIS/M.LUZ/ M.SHAN 

E.SOMMER/WECK/J.PICOLLI /C.BARCELOS/F.ALMEIDA 

M.LOPES/A.CAMARGO /A.CHICATI/L.SANTINI 

T.CABRERA/MARCON/WAGEMAKER /PALLANTE/PIMENTA 

L.NETTO/T.MINCZUK/ESTITES /LUC MONTEIRO 

M.MARTINS/T.MARTINS/P.JUNIOR 

P.TESTA/F.RIBEIRO/A.ABADIE /I.NASCIMENTO 

LU KLAI/M.DIAS/M.GONÇALVES 

A.KARPENKO/L.JUSTO/AZZONI /L.SANTOS/T.KFOURI 

E.MELHORIM/W.PENA/R.MORENO 

A.PEPPE/A.FORTUNATO/L.CIRINO /E.PIEDADE 

E.FUENTES/C.LABREA/A.ARDITO/ V.ARDITO 

F.TEIXEIRA/M.PAULO/J.PAULO /A.SANTIN/K.TANIGUTI 

Carro 
SIGMA 
AJR 
AMG GT3 
PORSCHE GT3 
SIGMA 
MRX 
PROT 
PROT ABS 01 
AMG GT4 
MRX 
PORSCHE GT4 
MRX 
PROT HG1 
MRX 
BMW M2 40 
LINEA 
MRX 
PROT EFB 
SPIDER 
PROT FUSCA 
SPIDER 
COURRIER 
AUDI DTCC 
AMG CLA 
CORSA 
CORSA 
CORSA 
PALIO 
CELTA 
CORSA 
PROT SPIRIT 
SANDERO 
SANDERO 
ONIX 
GOL 
LANCER 
FORD KA 1.6 
GOL 
GOL 
GOL 
UP TSI 
ONIX 
CORSA 
ONIX 
FIESTA 

Overall BestTm 
1:30.290 

1:33.898 

1:33.934 

1:34.633 

1:38.951 

1:39.775 

1:39.865 

1:40.161 

1:40.643 

1:40.900 

1:42.315 

1:42.614 

1:45.801 

1:46.398 

1:47.227 

1:47.802 

1:47.985 

1:49.111 

1:49.742 

1:55.086 

1:55.806 

1:55.899 

1:56.044 

1:58.009 

2:01.832 

2:02.024 

2:02.535 

2:03.106 

2:04.039 

2:04.483 

2:04.927 

2:05.334 

2:05.470 

2:05.831 

2:05.976 

2:06.206 

2:06.981 

2:06.988 

2:07.145 

2:07.609 

2:07.688 

2:07.734 

2:07.922 

2:08.310 

2:08.563 

Diff 

3.608 

3.644 

4.343 

8.661 

9.485 

9.575 

9.871 

10.353 

10.610 

12.025 

12.324 

15.511 

16.108 

16.937 

17.512 

17.695 

18.821 

19.452 

24.796 

25.516 

25.609 

25.754 

27.719 

31.542 

31.734 

32.245 

32.816 

33.749 

34.193 

34.637 

35.044 

35.180 

35.541 

35.686 

35.916 

36.691 

36.698 

36.855 

37.319 

37.398 

37.444 

37.632 

38.020 

38.273 

Gap 

3.608 
0.036 
0.699 
4.318 
0.824 
0.090 
0.296 
0.482 
0.257 
1.415 
0.299 
3.187 
0.597 
0.829 
0.575 
0.183 
1.126 
0.631 
5.344 
0.720 
0.093 
0.145 
1.965 
3.823 
0.192 
0.511 
0.571 
0.933 
0.444 
0.444 
0.407 
0.136 
0.361 
0.145 
0.230 
0.775 
0.007 
0.157 
0.464 
0.079 
0.046 
0.188 
0.388 
0.253 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
88 
48 
19 
23 
31 
44 

999 
33 
75 
99 

Class 
TN1.4 
TN1.4 
TNC 
TN1.4 
TNC 
TN1.4 
TN1.4 
TN1.4 
P1 
TN1.4 

Name 
L.PENHA/P.COCCO/D.FOX /JP VELARD/A.ADRIANI 

T.RIBERI/D.NINO/D.AUGUSTO /M.PAIOLI 

FINOTTI/F.GOMES/C.PAMPUCH /KAIO/ARNILHA 

J.SILVA/V.BORGHI/G.FARIAS/ D.ICKLIS 

A.ZAMANA/P.ZAMANA/L.LOB /S.ZUCATELLI 

A.PEPPE/E.PIEDADE/R.SILVA /D.DIAS 

F.GORAYEB/F.LIRA/L.GAGGINI /W.RAMASAUKAS 

H.OLIVEIRA Fo/B.TEDESCO /MOISA/A.FRANCHESQUI 

E.SOUZA/L.CESAR/L.YOSHII/L. TOTTI/G.GHIZO 

JR PRINCIPESSA/ANGELO /C.GRIECO/F.YAMAMOTO 

Carro 
ONIX 
ONIX 1.4 
PASSAT 
CELTA 
FUSCA 
CELTA 
ONIX 
GOL 
AJR 
CELTA 

Overall BestTm 
2:08.680 

2:09.252 

2:09.621 

2:10.648 

2:10.922 

2:13.226 

2:13.304 

2:16.854 

Diff 
38.390 

38.962 

39.331 

40.358 

40.632 

42.936 

43.014 

46.564 

Gap 
0.117 
0.572 
0.369 
1.027 
0.274 
2.304 
0.078 
3.550 
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